Coppa del Trentino - 2 Giorni della Val di Non
Data creazione: 2024/05/10 18:52:00

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 24/06/2018

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

PANIZ Denis
VARESCO Enrico
PLANER Carlo
VINCI Benedetto
PLANER Stefania
PLANER Sabrina
GINI Paolo
BIANCO Annalisa
STEFANACHI Francesco
GAIO Luana
FINCATO Marco

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

DALFOLLO Marica
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
COGHI Francesco
TOIGO Laura Silvia
SALVINI Nicolo
SALVINI Luca
RAMPADO Thomas
WEBER Alessandra
GOTTOLI Rosanna
SITTON Gabriele
BENETTI Michele
BONECCHER Raffaele
SPRINGHETTI Dimitri
KEMENATER Monika
VISINTIN Gabriele
BATTISTI Martin
MOSER Cristian

Categoria: M12

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome

FRANCESCHINEL Chris
SITTON Stefano

TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo
BONECCHER Edoardo
GRISENTI Jacopo

FINCATO lago

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:48:26
01:12:22
01:23:17
01:23:23
01:28:46
01:31:40
01:38:38
01:38:50
02:07:45
00:00:00
01:46:23

Tempo
00:22:21
00:28:54
00:32:21
00:34:27
00:40:52
00:45:20
00:50:01
00:52:26
00:52:27
00:57:09
01:09:54
01:17:05
01:24:55
01:32:55
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:16:29

Tempo
00:16:36
00:18:24
00:21:14
00:24:15
00:26:42
00:28:43
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BELTRAMBA Jan
SCALET Diego
SANTUARI Davide
FEDEL Samuele

Categoria: M14

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

NP
NP
NP
NP

Nome

GRISENTI Leonardo
TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele
SCHENONE Francesco
SANTUARI Nicolo

COSER Matteo
MARTINATTI Stefano
GOSS Andrea

FEDEL Leonardo
VARESCO Mattia

DALLE NOGARE Francesco

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

ANGELI llian
SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
BETTEGA Tiziano
MUSOLA Tobia
IORIATTI Francesco
BELTRAMBA Emil
TRISOTTO Daniele
BENETTI Manuel
ALBUZZI Jose

DI TIZIO Alberto

Categoria: M18

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

FT
FT
NP

Nome

LIBARDONI Luca
PALUMBO Pietro

FILIPELLI Alessio

MULE Daniele

RIZZA' SAMUELE

CONTE Simone

COZZI Andrea

ROSSI Davide

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccold

Categoria: M35

Pos.

Nome

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

00:33:27
00:34:42
00:37:49
00:51:14

Tempo
00:33:31
00:51:46
00:54:45
01:02:14
01:08:55
01:13:23
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:33:35
00:45:29
00:46:45
00:52:17
00:52:38
00:53:33
01:01:50
01:07:51
01:10:51
01:16:00

Tempo
00:56:15
00:58:29
01:04:23
01:10:34
01:26:39
01:36:11
02:23:23
02:52:43
00:00:00

Tempo
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PEDROTTI Dario
SANDRI Eddy
BOSIO Dominic
MUSSO Andrea

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

ANUCHKIN Oleg
BRAMBILLA Stefano
BONECCHER Fabrizio
RAMPADO Giuliano
CASAGRANDE Enrico
SANTUARI Alessandro
DALFOLLO Giuliano
ALBARELLO Alberto
FEDEL Andrea
ANGELI Giancarlo
DALLE NOGARE Nicola
CAVAGNA Raffaello
FREGO Enrico

CHINI Luigi
BELTRAMBA Dario
CORBO Alessandro

Categoria: M55

Pos.

0o N o O~ W NP
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Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
PAOLI Giorgio

BIELLA Roberto
DECARLI Paolo

DE PAOLA Klaus
MOCELLINI Francesco
CHIUSOLE Franz
POZZAN Danilo
TRENTIN Danilo

Categoria: M65

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ W NP

Nome

TAMANINI Franco
GOBBI Gianluca
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
PARIS Ezio

BERNABE Renzo
MURER Helmuth
ROTTENSTEINER Anton
PERARO Walter
BAZZANELLA Giulio

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

00:57:34
01:07:41
01:16:03
01:40:28

Tempo
00:42:51
00:52:28
00:53:32
00:55:27
00:58:36
01:10:51
01:11:50
01:16:04
01:18:04
01:33:39
01:43:44
01:49:21
00:00:00
02:05:28
02:31:50
00:00:00

Tempo
00:49:02
00:49:08
00:50:26
01:00:32
01:21:43
01:30:36
01:33:12
01:37:49
02:01:52

Tempo
00:54:04
00:54:40
00:57:11
01:00:03
01:00:10
01:04:46
01:07:23
01:10:15
01:22:24
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LESO Valerio
GIRARDI Paolo

Categoria: M70

Pos.

g b WO N PP

Nome

VIVIAN Gino
SIMONCELLI Paolo
ECCHER Renzo
ZUCAL Celestino
BORT Paolo
ZANIN Diego

Categoria: ME

Pos.

~N o o0~ W DN P

NP
NP

Nome

MAMLEEYV Mikhail
TAIT Samuele
GAIO Aaron
DAVES Fabio
ZOPPE Matteo
DAVES Silvano
TERRANOVA Mirko
VITALII Rupp
RAUS Stefano

Categoria: W12

Pos.

o U1 W N

Nome

RIGONI Lucia

SARTORI Elisa

SIMION Elena
RAMPADO Sonia
LAZZAROTTO Anna Lou
CAVAZZANI Laura

Categoria: W14

Pos.

D O~ W DN P

FT
NP

Nome

GOBBER Giulia
CHINI Elisa

RIGONI Alessia
SIMION Ester
CAVAZZANI Petra
LAZZAROTTO Sarita
RABOZZI Noemi
ZINI Cesare

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

01:33:00
00:39:06

Tempo
00:46:41
01:04:36
01:08:04
01:10:56
01:31:59
00:00:00

Tempo
01:03:06
01:03:32
01:16:31
01:29:22
01:35:23
01:38:08
01:44:28
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:52
00:20:23
00:20:57
00:23:59
00:35:23
00:38:34

Tempo
00:48:44
00:52:22
00:53:05
00:54:42
01:27:47
01:33:11
02:05:34
00:00:00



Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 DALFOLLO Debora
2 TRENTIN Angela
3 SARTORI Alice

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 RAUS Serena
2 BOSIO Axell
3 CASAGRANDE Anna

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 GIUGANINO Barbara
2 RAGONA Federica
3 FAIFER Cristina

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

GRISENTI Alessia
ZOTTA Carla
LEONARDELLI Angela
MANTEGA Silvia
VALER ANTONELLA
BOSIO Valerie
PETRAROLI Alda

FT SCARDONI Franca

~N o g b~ W NP

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

MURER Agathe
HOFFER Sandra
PIFFER Maria
EBERLE Maria Grazia
VON LEON Gertraud
VILIOTTI Paola
BRUGNOLI Federica

~N o g b~ WON P

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 COLO Carmen

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:35:39
00:46:59
01:12:18

Tempo
00:56:38
00:59:32
01:02:31

Tempo
01:01:09
01:03:49
01:27:47

Tempo
00:53:21
01:01:10
01:01:51
01:09:36
01:16:02
01:37:27
01:47:52
02:06:54

Tempo
00:50:34
01:05:42
01:07:50
01:12:12
01:19:15
01:25:28
01:45:48

Tempo
01:14:36



2 TURRI Luisella

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
1 ABRAM Annamaria

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 KIRCHLECHNER Christine
2 TROI Verena
3 VENTURA Alice
4 CHIUSOLE Vera
5 BOSIO Alize
Rl PALUMBO Martina

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

01:32:23

Tempo
00:58:58

Tempo
00:57:26
00:58:31
01:11:38
01:19:43
01:25:42
01:39:56



