

# Classifica Definitiva

Coppa del Trentino - 2 Giorni della Val di Non

Data: 24/06/2018

Data creazione: 2026/03/11 00:07:35

---

## Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:48:26
2	VARESCO Enrico	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	01:12:22
3	PLANER Carlo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:23:17
4	VINCI Benedetto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	01:23:23
5	PLANER Stefania	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:28:46
6	PLANER Sabrina	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:31:40
7	GINI Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:38:38
8	BIANCO Annalisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	01:38:50
FT	STEFANACHI Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	02:07:45
RI	FINCATO Marco	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:46:23
RI	GAIO Luana	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00

## Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:22:21
2	SIMONCELLI LORENZO	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:28:54
3	COGHI Francesco	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:32:21
4	TOIGO Laura Silvia	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:34:27
5	SALVINI Nicolò	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:40:52
6	SALVINI Luca	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:45:20
7	RAMPADO Thomas	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:50:01
8	WEBER Alessandra	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:52:26
9	GOTTOLI Rosanna	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:52:27
10	SITTON Gabriele	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:57:09
11	BENETTI Michele	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:09:54
12	BONECCHER Raffaele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:17:05
13	SPRINGHETTI Dimitri	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	01:24:55
14	KEMENATER Monika	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:32:55
NP	BATTISTI Martin	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:00:00
NP	VISINTIN Gabriele	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:00:00
PM	MOSER Cristian	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:16:29

## Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FRANCESCHINEL Chris	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:16:36
2	SITTON Stefano	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:18:24
3	TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:21:14
4	BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:24:15
5	GRISENTI Jacopo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:26:42
6	FINCATO Iago	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:28:43

7	BELTRAMBA Jan	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:33:27
8	SCALET Diego	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:34:42
9	SANTUARI Davide	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:37:49
10	FEDEL Samuele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:51:14

## Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRISENTI Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:33:31
2	TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:51:46
3	SCHENONE Francesco	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:54:45
4	SANTUARI Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:02:14
5	COSER Matteo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:08:55
6	MARTINATTI Stefano	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:13:23
NP	GOSS Andrea	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:00:00
NP	DALLE NOGARE Francesco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	VARESCO Mattia	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:00:00
NP	FEDEL Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ANGELI Ilian	G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.	00:33:35
2	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:45:29
3	BETTEGA Tiziano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:46:45
4	MUSOLA Tobia	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:52:17
5	IORIATTI Francesco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:52:38
6	BELTRAMBA Emil	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:53:33
7	TRISOTTO Daniele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:01:50
8	BENETTI Manuel	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:07:51
9	ALBUZZI Josè	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:10:51
10	DI TIZIO Alberto	A.S.D. SESTO 76	01:16:00

## Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LIBARDONI Luca	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:56:15
2	PALUMBO Pietro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:58:29
3	FILIPPELLI Alessio	A.S.D. SESTO 76	01:04:23
4	MULÈ Daniele	A.S.D. SESTO 76	01:10:34
5	RIZZA' SAMUELE	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:26:39
6	CONTE Simone	A.S.D. SESTO 76	01:36:11
FT	COZZI Andrea	A.S.D. SESTO 76	02:23:23
FT	ROSSI Davide	A.S.D. SESTO 76	02:52:43
NP	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolò	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
------	------	---------	-------

1	PEDROTTI Dario	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:57:34
2	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:07:41
3	BOSIO Dominic	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:16:03
4	MUSSO Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:40:28

## Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ANUCHKIN Oleg	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:42:51
2	BRAMBILLA Stefano	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:52:28
3	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:53:32
4	RAMPADO Giuliano	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:55:27
5	CASAGRANDE Enrico	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:58:36
6	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:10:51
7	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:11:50
8	ALBARELLO Alberto	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	01:16:04
9	FEDEL Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:18:04
10	ANGELI Giancarlo	G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.	01:33:39
11	DALLE NOGARE Nicola	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:43:44
12	CAVAGNA Raffaello	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	01:49:21
FT	BELTRAMBA Dario	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	02:31:50
FT	FREGO Enrico	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:00:00
FT	CHINI Luigi	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	02:05:28
NP	CORBO Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:00:00

## Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:49:02
2	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:49:08
3	BIELLA Roberto	A.S.D. SESTO 76	00:50:26
4	DECARLI Paolo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:00:32
5	DE PAOLA Klaus	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:21:43
6	MOCELLINI Francesco	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:30:36
7	CHIUSOLE Franz	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	01:33:12
8	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D. MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:37:49
FT	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	02:01:52

## Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:54:04
2	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:54:40
3	BRAZZOLI Beniamino	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:57:11
4	PARIS Ezio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:00:03
5	BERNABÉ Renzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:00:10
6	MURER Helmut	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:04:46
7	ROTTENSTEINER Anton	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:07:23
8	PERARO Walter	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:10:15
9	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:22:24

10	LESO Valerio	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:33:00
RI	GIRARDI Paolo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:39:06

## Categoria: M70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VIVIAN Gino	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:46:41
2	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:04:36
3	ECCHER Renzo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:08:04
4	ZUCAL Celestino	GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS	01:10:56
5	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:31:59
RI	ZANIN Diego	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:00:00

## Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MAMLEEV Mikhail	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:03:06
2	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:03:32
3	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:16:31
4	DAVES Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:29:22
5	ZOPPÈ Matteo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:35:23
6	DAVES Silvano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:38:08
7	TERRANOVA Mirko	A.S.D. SESTO 76	01:44:28
NP	VITALII Rupp	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	RAUS Stefano	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:17:52
2	SARTORI Elisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:20:23
3	SIMION Elena	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:20:57
4	RAMPADO Sonia	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:23:59
5	LAZZAROTTO Anna Lou	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:35:23
6	CAVAZZANI Laura	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:38:34

## Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GOBBER Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:48:44
2	CHINI Elisa	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:52:22
3	RIGONI Alessia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:53:05
4	SIMION Ester	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:54:42
5	CAVAZZANI Petra	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:27:47
6	LAZZAROTTO Sarita	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:33:11
FT	RABOZZI Noemi	A.S.D. SESTO 76	02:05:34
NP	ZINI Cesare	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:00:00

## Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:35:39
2	TRENTIN Angela	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:46:59
3	SARTORI Alice	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:12:18

## Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RAUS Serena	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:56:38
2	BOSIO Axell	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:59:32
3	CASAGRANDE Anna	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:02:31

## Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIUGANINO Barbara	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	01:01:09
2	RAGONA Federica	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:03:49
3	FAIFER Cristina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:27:47

## Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:53:21
2	ZOTTA Carla	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:01:10
3	LEONARDELLI Angela	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:01:51
4	MANTEGA Silvia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:09:36
5	VALER Antonella	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:16:02
6	BOSIO Valerie	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:37:27
7	PETRAROLI Alda	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:47:52
FT	SCARDONI Franca	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	02:06:54

## Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MURER Agathe	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:50:34
2	HOFFER Sandra	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:05:42
3	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:07:50
4	EBERLE Maria Grazia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:12:12
5	VON LEON Gertraud	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	01:19:15
6	VILIOTTI Paola	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:25:28
7	BRUGNOLI Federica	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:45:48

## Categoria: W65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COLÒ Carmen	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:14:36

2 TURRI Luisella

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

01:32:23

## Categoria: W70

**Pos. Nome**

1 ABRAM Annamaria

**Società**

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

**Tempo**

00:58:58

## Categoria: WE

**Pos. Nome**

1 KIRCHLECHNER Christine

2 TROI Verena

3 VENTURA Alice

4 CHIUSOLE Vera

5 BOSIO Alize

RI PALUMBO Martina

**Società**

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

**Tempo**

00:57:26

00:58:31

01:11:38

01:19:43

01:25:42

01:39:56